Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2004

Spielplan 6. Runde

Spielort: Bassersdorf Kategorie: NLA
Turnhalle Geeren
Gruppe: 1-3
Spieltag: Samstag, 1.Mai 04 Zeit: 14.00 Uhr
Mannschaften
St.Gallen St.Georgen 1 Osterwalder Jorg Muller Ruedi
Mosnang 2 1 Schneider Daniel Schonenberger Lukas
Mosnang 1 1 Schneider Roman Meyer Marc
Bassersdorf 3 Reiser Bjorn Adrian Osterwalder
Pfungen 2 3 Bosshart Marcel Bitterli John Fritz
Pfungen 1 3 Kern Andreas Meier Thomas
Spielplan:
1. Bassersdorf - Pfungen 2 4:3
2. St.Gallen St.Georgen - Mosnang 2 3.3
3. Mosnang 1 - Pfungen 1 5:1
4. Mosnang 2 - Bassersdorf 8:4
5. St.Gallen St.Georgen - Pfungen 2 2:4
6. Mosnang 1 - Bassersdorf 8:2
7. Mosnang 2 - Pfungen 1 8:5
8. Mosnang 1 - Pfungen 2 3:5
9. St.Gallen St.Georgen - Bassersdorf 4:4
10. Mosnang 2 - Pfungen 2 2:1
11. St.Gallen St.Georgen - Pfungen 1 2:1
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Spielplan 6. Runde

Oftringen

Turnhalle Sonnmatt

Samstag, 1.Mai 04

Mannschaften
Altdorf RMV
Winterthur RV 1
Winterthur RV 2
Oftringen 1
Sirnach
Oftringen 2

Oftringen 1
Altdorf RMV
Winterthur RV 2
Winterthur RV 1
Altdorf RMV
Winterthur RV 2
Winterthur RV 1
Winterthur RV 2
Altdorf RMV
Winterthur RV 1
Altdorf RMV

Gruppe:

A DDA NDDNDDN

Kategorie: NLA

2-4

14.00 Uhr

Gisler Roger

Looser Paul
Goetschmann Roman
Stadelmann Rafael
Waldisbihl Marcel
Hunziker Daniel

Sirnach
Winterthur RV 1
Oftringen 2
Oftringen 1
Sirnach
Oftringen 1
Oftringen 2
Sirnach
Oftringen 1
Sirnach
Oftringen 2

Planzer Dominik
Jiricek Peter jun.
Saurenmann Patric
Zaugg Andreas
Holenstein Philippe
Schmid Roger

1:3
2:5
2:3
3:2
2:4
2:2
71
1:1
7.4
4:1
0:5



